
 

Nashoba District - Troops  

(Updated 06.27.2020)       * all female troop 

T 85   First Baptist Church (Mandeville)   
Daniel Smith  dsmith30@gmail.com    504-388-9731 
Jay Castagnetta jcast32456@gmail.com    985-630-2074 
 
T 100   Ponchatoula Rotary Club (Ponchatoula)   
Brian Lala  blala24@yahoo.com    504-782-2087 
Wendy Henry  wdhenry75.wh@gmail.com    985-351-4780 
 
T101   American Legion Post (Ponchatoula)  
Mike Saucier  mike.saucier50@gmail.com    985-351-7125 
T. J. Burns  Buddyreaux@yahoo.com    985-662-1548 
 
T104   Centenary United Methodist (Franklinton)  
Bill Gray  popolop82@yahoo.com    769-717-9658 
Debbie Richardson drichardson1021@att.net    985-839-5034 
 
T110   Fitzgerald Methodist Church (Covington) 
Terrie DeSandro tdesandro@gmail.com   985-249-3830 
Jeff Barker  lr606@bellsouth.net     985-893-5691 
 
T111   St. Timothy United Methodist (Mandeville)  
Matthew Vail  matthewvail94@gmail.com    803-530-3911 
Brian Jeanfreau brian.j.jeanfreau@uscg.mil    985-302-5536 
 
T119   St. Timothy United Methodist (Mandeville)  
Chris Friend  cfriend17@gmail.com    504-258-8200 
David Kerr  david@888-tech.com    504-908-6056   
 
T160   St. Peter School (Covington)    
Todd Boudreaux tboodro@gmail.com     985-273-9563   
Jim Melancon  jmelancon@chevron.com    504-481-9882  
 
T164   Loranger UMC (Loranger) 
Banyon Tuminello bnbtuminello6@hotmail.com   985-969-5553 
Chris Ligon  cgoven0296@gmail.com   225-610-9873 
 
T170   Knights of Columbus (Hammond)  
Geoffrey Fendley pto247@yahoo.com    985-351-3627 
Robert Peltier  peltierr@bellsouth.net    985-634-5266 
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T172   American Legion Post (Springfield)  
Chris Morris  chrismorris5109@live.com    985-981-1253 
Jim Zimlich  zimlichjames@gmail.com    985-902-8864    
 
T193   Christ Episcopal Church (Covington)   
Christian Russell christian@ruffinocustomclosets.com  985-966-2366 
David Moores  davidmoores@yahoo.com   985-373-8587 
 
T221   Renaissance Property Mgt. (Madisonville)    
Chet Plank  aucubs23@gmail.com    985-640-8792 
James Hymel  hymeljp@gmail.com     504-250-4887 
 
T270   First Presbyterian Church (Hammond)    
Ted Hudspeth  tedhudspeth@gmail.com    985-507-8750   
Mary Hudspeth maryhudspeth@me.com   985-507-1576   
 
T310   Mary Queen of Peace Church (Mandeville)  
Albert Bacque  albert.bacque@yahoo.com   504-919-7037 
Chad Jarrell  macgyver70043@yahoo.com   985-276-0314 
 
T340   Amite Rotary Club (Amite)   
Jay Colvin  jaycolvin12@gmail.com   225-603-4320 
Gay Nell Colvin gaynell210@gmail.com    225-936-6361 
 
T610   VFW Post #8720 (Abita Springs)   
Daniel desBordes dcdesbordes@gmail.com    985-373-0445 
Jimbo Stillwell  stillwell5@aol.com    985-516-1435 
 
T611   Our Lady of the Lake Church (Mandeville)  
Jason Carse  jasanstace@gmail.com   985-792-1359 
Alysia Fortier  alysiafortier@hotmail.com   985-951-9005 
 
T8720   VFW Post #8720 (Abita Springs) * 
Chris Tranchina troop8720@gmail.com    504-339-8023  
Scott Stewart  stewart5990@gmail.com    985-259-0245 
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